

VXL Instruments Limited

No.1783, Sector 1, Phoenix House, 19thMain, HSR Layout, Bengaluru-560 102 Website: www.vxl.net E-mail: cfo@vxl.net CIN: L85110 MH1986 PLC 272426



ISO 9001: 2015 10008316 QM 15 ISO 14001: 2015 10008316 UM

20-10-2020

1

To Department of Corporate Services (Listing) BSE Limited 25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Compliance Certificate from Bigshare Services Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, in Compliance of Regulation 7(3) for the half year ended 30.9.2020.

With reference to the above subject, we hereby submit a Certificate obtained from Bigshare Services Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent and also signed by the Compliance Officer of the Company in Compliance of Regulation 7(3) for the half year ended 30.09.2020.

Kindly take this on your records and consider as compliance with SEBI Guidelines and applicable Regulations.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For VXL Instruments Limited

Roopa Shridhar Hegde Compliance officer

Encl: As above.

Registered and Corporate Office: Unit No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2, Solitaire Corporate Park, Chakala Andheri Kurla road, Andheri East, MUMBAI – 400093. Tel : 022 - 28245210



VXL Instruments Limited

No.1783, Sector 1, Phoenix House, 19th Main, HSR Layout, Bengaluru-560 102 Website: www.vxl.net E-mail: cfo@vxl.net CIN: L85110 MH1986 PLC 272426



Date: 19/10/2020

BSE Ltd Jeejeeboy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 Ref.: Scrip Code: 517399 ISIN: INE756A01019

We the SEBI registered Registrar and Share Transfer Agent hereby certify that all activities in relation to both the Physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained by us for VXL Instruments Limited.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Bigshare Services Private Limited

SUBRAMANI DN: c=IN, o=Personal pseudonym=1f5e852 ee91cc10fa4fa74bc36



S ARUNRAJ Authorised Signatory For VXL Instruments Limited

ROOPA SHRIDHAR HEGDE Compliance Officer